Disziplin

50m Brust
100m Brust
200m Brust

50m Schmetterling
100m Schmetterling
200m Schmetterling

50m Ricken
100m Ricken
200m Rucken

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
200m Freistil
400m Freistil
800m Freistil
1500m Freistil

100m Lagen
200m Lagen
400m Lagen

25m-Bahn

Zeit

00:34,26
01:14,12
02:39,75

00:28,36
01:04,52
02:29,30

00:30,39
01:04,97
02:22,74

00:28,00
01:00,80
02:12,00
04:39,31
09:40,30
18:49,78

01:07,75
02:26,47
05:11,28

Datum

11.11.2017
22.04.2018
21.04.2018

26.06.2016
26.06.2016
29.04.1992

26.06.2016
09.11.2013
25.11.2018

14.10.1993
28.04.1979
22.04.2018
23.10.1982
23.10.1982
24.11.2013

25.06.2016
23.04.2016
28.11.2015

Vereinsrekorde weiblich

Niederbayerische Rekorde sind rot markiert

Rekordhalterin

Lena Kohnke
Lena Kohnke
Lena Kéhnke

Antonia Schwab
Antonia Schwab
Sabine Huber

Josephine Chaffee
Tanja Gmeinwieser
Hannah Kéhnke

Olga Zakrzewski
Judith Wagner
Lena Kbéhnke
Ariane Lackermeier
Ariane Lackermeier
Josephine Chaffee

Josephine Chaffee
Josephine Chaffee
Josephine Chaffee

Disziplin

50m Brust
100m Brust
200m Brust

50m Schmetterling
100m Schmetterling
200m Schmetterling

50m Ricken
100m Ricken
200m Rucken

50m Freistil
100m Freistil
200m Freistil
400m Freistil
800m Freistil
1500m Freistil

200m Lagen
400m Lagen

Stand: 26.11.2018

50m-Bahn

Zeit

00:35,55
01:17,05
02:47,72

00:29,15
01:06,44
02:32,90

00:31,81
01:06,81
02:24,43

00:27,80
01:01,75
02:15,48
04:44,33
09:48,31
19:19,70

02:31,42
05:20,36

Datum

15.04.2018
14.04.2018
15.04.2018

10.07.2016
09.07.2016
20.07.1991

20.06.1998
28.05.1989
22.06.1989

04.05.1980
14.07.1979
27.07.2014
05.07.2014
18.05.1984
25.02.1984

26.07.2014
05.07.2014

Rekordhalterin

Lena Kohnke
Lena Kohnke
Lena Kdhnke

Antonia Schwab
Antonia Schwab
Sabine Huber

Veronika Wagner
Veronika Wagner
Veronika Wagner

Judith Wagner
Judith Wagner
Josephine Chaffee
Josephine Chaffee
Anca Popa
Anca Popa

Josephine Chaffee
Josephine Chaffee



